
Welcome to 7th Grade! 
Here is a complete list of contacts you will need this year. Highlight your teachers and 

save this sheet! Teachers will also update a webpage throughout the year; you can find 
each teacher on the Austin Middle School webpage. Text number message below to 

81010. 
 
 

Teacher Email Remind 
Language Arts 

Youlanda Elkins yelkins@paulding.k12.ga.us ELA:              Msg:   @elkela18 

Rob Niklasson rniklasson@paulding.k12.ga.us ELA:              Msg:  @g63f7a 

Meghan Rush mrush@paulding.k12.ga.us ELA:              Msg:   @rush7ela 

Kayla Smith kjsmith@paulding.k12.ga.us  

Christy Thomas cthomas@paulding.k12.ga.us Homeroom:  Msg:   @g9hdbk 
Adv ELA:        Msg:  @h7a4kf 
ELA:               Msg:  @8bf46a 

Math 

Stacy Cochran scochran@paulding.k12.ga.us Math:   Msg:  @smath21 

Jennifer Maloney jmaloney@paulding.k12.ga.us Homeroom:  Msg:  @maloney7hr 
Acc Math:     Msg:  @maloney7ac 
On Lev Math: Msg:  @maloney7ol 

Emily McGrady emcgrady@paulding.k12.ga.us Homeroom:  Msg:  @mcghr 
Acc. Math:     Msg:  @7acmath 
On Lev Math:  Msg:  @heymath 
Virtual:           Msg:  @amsvmath 

Lavonne Sarvis csarvis@paulding.k12.ga.us Math:            Msg:  @sarvismath 

Science 

Stacy Cochran scochran@paulding.k12.ga.us Science:        Msg:  @scochran1 

Brian Jones bhjones@paulding.k12.ga.us Homeroom:  Msg:  @336k89 
Science         Msg:  @a9449c 
quizlet.com   Brianhjones 

Kaylan Maye kmaye@paulding.k12.ga.us Homeroom:  Msg:  @Maye7thHR 
Science:         Msg:  @VirtualScience 

Social Studies 

Jon Cunningham jcunningham@paulding.k12.ga.us SS:                Msg:  @cc82h4 
Virtual:         Msg:  @vrtss 

Kaylan Maye kmaye@paulding.k12.ga.us SS:                Msg:  @Maye7thSS 

Meghan Rush mrush@paulding.k12.ga.us Adv SS:         Msg:  @adv7geo 

Christy Thomas cthomas@paulding.k12.ga.us SS:                Msg:  @6f78kd 



~ 7th Grade Tutoring Schedule ~ 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Elkins (ELA) Maloney (Math) McGrady (Ac. Math) Thomas (ADV ELA) Niklasson (ELA) 

Rush (ADV S.S.) Maye (SS) Cochran (Science) Sarvis (Math)  

 Jones (Science)  Cunningham (S.S.)  

 Smith (ELA)    

     

 
* Students coming early for tutoring should be ready to enter the building 

promptly at 7:45!  Students are welcome to attend any tutoring session by any 
teacher!  

 
 

 
 


